	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C060X020YJT
	C060X020YJT (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            C060X020YJT
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            WIRE MARKER ADH
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Markers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.00686 (This price is for reference only)
		 C060X020YJT datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C060X020YJT  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CN-5705 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 4.55X3.57X2.22" NAT
MB126540 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.72X2.56X1.58" GREY
1555347 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 17POS STR SOCKET-OPEN 1.5M
1838289-1 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M8 4POS STR 2M CABLE
N145BFBN10024 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Semflex  COAX CABLE N-TYPE MALE/MALE 24"
73071-X-24 Pomona Electronics  CABL SMA R/A PLUG-JACK RG142 24"
5-6435029-6 TE Connectivity  CA 50 24F OFNP MPO
0210390868 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 1MM 17POS
H3ABT-10102-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048S/H1504TR 2"
H4BBG-10110-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048A/H9991TR10"
H3BBT-10110-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048N/H1504TR10"
510-26-4400-BL-0010F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STRAIGHT 10'
H3CCH-1636G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC16H/AE16G/HKC16H
A3DDB-1006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR10B/AE10G/AKR10B
M3DFK-1020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10F/MCF10K
A3RRA-1418M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- APR14A/ AE14M / APR14
9011A BK005 Alpha Wire  CABLE COAX 11A/U 18AWG BK 100'
RT0B-14CG-S2 Amphenol Sine Systems Corp  CONN CORD GRIP R/A CBL 8-12.5MM
3240795 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
G.75X1.5LG72 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC LT GRAY 3"
TSR3I-29-1 HellermannTyton  1-3/4" EXT CORNER 1" BEND IVORY
9101703500 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 3A 250VAC 80VDC
R21-1-25.0A-34020-7-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
TA35-CFTWFJ28C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 2.8A 240VAC 32VDC
0031.5101 Schurter Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 250V 6.3A CHASSIS
0314020.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 20A
5MT 375-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 375MA 250VAC 5X20
02301.25HXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO IND 2AG 1.25A AXL
BK/GDC-V-32MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 32MA 250V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
1810125000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG 125MA CERM IEC 5X20MM
0ZRE0016FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTBLE 240VAC/DC .16A RAD
BZW04-5V8BHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC DO204AL
SMBG26AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMB
SZNUP2301MW6T1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE SC88
MAP6KE12A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC T18
MAPLAD6.5KP60CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC MINIPLAD
MXSMBG130AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO215AA
V480LT80CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 10KA DISC 20MM
TMOV14R175E Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 243V 6KA DISC 14MM
P778-010 Tripp Lite  KVM SWITCH USB/PS2 CABLE 10FT
	C060X020YJT  keywords
	    	C060X020YJT
	C060X020YJT  Panduit Corp
	C060X020YJT  pdf
	C060X020YJT  datasheet
	C060X020YJT  price
	C060X020YJT  distributor
	electronic components C060X020YJT
	C060X020YJT  Cables, Wires - Management
	C060X020YJT  Markers
	C060X020YJT  WIRE MARKER ADH
	C060X020YJT
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .